Rank Competitor(s)
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Lily Kate Hensen / Nathan Lickers
Nadiia Bashynska / Peter Beaumont
Leia Dozzi / Pietro Papetti

Alyssa Robinson / Jacob Portz

Alisa Korneva / Kieran MacDonald
Samantha Ritter / Daniel Brykalov
Athena Roberts / Eric Alis

Olivia Shilling / Leo Baeten

Julia Ferreira / Shaan Tahir

Club

llderton SC/Ilderton SC
Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC
IAM - Ontario Campus/IAM
Calalta FSC/Calalta FSC

- Ontario

Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
IAM - Ontario Campus/IAM - Ontario
IAM - Ontario Campus/IAM - Ontario

Belgium
King City SC/King City SC

Laura McLellan

Skate Canada

Date:

17-Aug-2024

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - August

Section
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6:58:05PM

RIM Park
August 16 to 18, 2024

Senior Dance
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Category Result Summary

106.60
97.31
107.38
101.28
89.87
88.87
84.98
79.44
41.37
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Points

177.68
171.40
169.33
156.04
150.44
143.02
136.19
131.91

70.62

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



